1]
=
=
<
o
O
@)
o
o

lte 2019 INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON EDUCATION
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8.00am
10.15am

11.30am

12.30pm
2.00pm

12 |

DAY 1
10 April 2019 | Wednesday

L L

Registration & Breakfast

Keynote 1

Sub-theme:

Access to Education and

Lifelong Learning

— Professor Ir Tian Belawati
Universitas Terbuka, Indonesia

Opening Ceremony

Welcoming Address

— YBhg Prof Dato’ Dr Mansor Fadzil
OUM President / Vice-Chancellor

Opening Speech
— YABhg Tun Jeanne Abdullah
OUM Chancellor

Pacific Ballroom

Pacific Ballroom

Lunch Ballroom B
Parallel Session 1
Sub-theme: Pacific Ballroom

Innovations and Technology in Education

EDUCATION FOR THE 21T CENTURY

3.00pm
3.15pm

4.15pm

5.15pm

Sub-theme:
Assessment in the 21st Century

Sub-theme:
Access to Education and Lifelong Learning

Refreshments

Parallel Session 2

Sub-theme:

Innovations and Technology in Education
Sub-theme:

Assessment in the 21st Century
Sub-theme:

Access to Education and Lifelong Learning
Parallel Session 3

Sub-theme:

Innovations and Technology in Education

Sub-theme:
Access to Education and Lifelong Learning

End

Bunga Jasmine
Room

Bunga Kenanga
Room

Pacific Ballroom

Bunga Jasmine
Room

Bunga Kenanga &
Bunga Melor Rooms

Pacific Ballroom
& Bunga Jasmine
Room

Bunga Kenanga &
Bunga Melor Rooms



Date/Time
9.00am

10.15am
10.30am

11.80am

12.30noon

2.00pm

DAY 2
11 April 2019 | Thursday

Programme

Keynote 2
Sub-theme: Innovations and Technology in Education
— Professor Dr Rozhan M Idrus

Universiti Sains Islam Malaysia

Refreshments

Parallel Session 4

Sub-theme: Innovations and Technology in Education
Sub-theme: Access to Education and Lifelong Learning
Parallel Session 5

Sub-theme: Assessment in the 21st Century
Sub-theme: Access to Education and Lifelong Learning

Closing Ceremony

Award Presentation and Closing Remarks

— YBhg Tan Sri Dato’ Ir Dr Ahmad Zaidee Laidin
OUM Senior Advisor

Farewell Lunch
Social Visit (Putrajaya Lake Cruise)
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Venue

Pacific Ballroom

Ballroom Foyer

Bunga Kenanga Room
Pacific Ballroom

Bunga Kenanga Room
Pacific Ballroom
Pacific Ballroom

Ballroom B

Putrajaya
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