

## 2019 INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON EDUCATION

DAY 1 10 April 2019 | Wednesday

Date/Time	Programme	Venue
8.00am	Registration & Breakfast	
10.15am	Keynote 1 Sub-theme: Access to Education and Lifelong Learning - Professor Ir Tian Belawati	Pacific Ballroom
	Universitas Terbuka, Indonesia	
11.30am	Opening Ceremony Welcoming Address  - YBhg Prof Dato' Dr Mansor Fadzil OUM President / Vice-Chancellor	Pacific Ballroom
	Opening Speech  - YABhg Tun Jeanne Abdullah  OUM Chancellor	
12.30pm	Lunch	Ballroom B
2.00pm	Parallel Session 1 Sub-theme: Innovations and Technology in Education	Pacific Ballroom

	Sub-theme:	Bunga Jasmine
	Assessment in the 21st Century	Room
	Sub-theme:	Bunga Kenanga
	Access to Education and Lifelong Learning	Room
3.00pm	Refreshments	
3.15pm	Parallel Session 2	
	Sub-theme:	Pacific Ballroom
	Innovations and Technology in Education	
	Sub-theme:	Bunga Jasmine
	Assessment in the 21st Century	Room
	Sub-theme:	Bunga Kenanga &
	Access to Education and Lifelong Learning	Bunga Melor Rooms
4.15pm	Parallel Session 3	
	Sub-theme:	Pacific Ballroom
	Innovations and Technology in Education	& Bunga Jasmine Room
	Sub-theme:	Bunga Kenanga &
	Access to Education and Lifelong Learning	Bunga Melor Rooms
5.15pm	End	



DAY 2 11 April 2019 | Thursday

Date/Time	Programme	Venue
9.00am	Keynote 2 Sub-theme: Innovations and Technology in Education - Professor Dr Rozhan M Idrus Universiti Sains Islam Malaysia	Pacific Ballroom
10.15am	Refreshments	Ballroom Foyer
10.30am	Parallel Session 4	
	Sub-theme: Innovations and Technology in Education	Bunga Kenanga Room
	Sub-theme: Access to Education and Lifelong Learning	Pacific Ballroom
11.30am	Parallel Session 5	
	Sub-theme: Assessment in the 21st Century	Bunga Kenanga Room
	Sub-theme: Access to Education and Lifelong Learning	Pacific Ballroom
12.30noon	Closing Ceremony Award Presentation and Closing Remarks  - YBhg Tan Sri Dato' Ir Dr Ahmad Zaidee Laidin OUM Senior Advisor	Pacific Ballroom
	Farewell Lunch	Ballroom B
2.00pm	Social Visit (Putrajaya Lake Cruise)	Putrajaya